Graduate Studies



TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

\$18.00

\$0.00

\$17.50

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$35.50

\$1,337.25

\$1,872.25

\$3.209.50

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$17.50

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$17.50

\$1,104.00

\$1,560.00

\$2,664.00

ENROLLMENT HOURS	9 hrs or more (Fall)	9 hrs or more (Spring)	TOTAL (Fall &Spring)	8 - 7	6 - 4	3 - 1
Tuition	\$2,596.75	\$2,596.75	\$5,193.50	\$2,307.50	\$1,730.50	\$864.25
Operational Fee	\$57.00	\$57.00	\$114.00	\$51.00	\$38.00	\$19.00
ACTIVITY FEE:						
Student Union	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
Union Construction	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Student Health	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$70.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$0.00
Yearbook	\$0.00	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Student Government Association	\$26.50	\$26.50	\$53.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL ACTIVITY FEE	\$116.50	\$147.50	\$264.00	\$110.00	\$95.00	\$50.00
TOTAL LA RESIDENT	\$2,770.25	\$2,801.25	\$5,571.50	\$2,468.50	\$1,863.50	\$933.25
Non LA Resident Fee	\$3,766.25	\$3,766.25	\$7,532.50	\$3,345.00	\$2,513.25	\$1,256.50
TOTAL NON LA RESIDENT	\$6,536.50	\$6,567.50	\$13,104.00	\$5,813.50	\$4,376.75	\$2,189.75
	SUMMER 202	21				
ENROLLMENT HOURS	6 hrs or more	5 - 4	3 - 1			
Tuition	\$1,273.75	\$1063.50	\$638.00			
Operational Fee	\$28.00	\$23.00	\$14.00			
ACTIVITY FEE:						

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$652.00

\$937.50

\$1.589.50

Tuition and Fees as of July 1, 2020 (subject to change)

Student Union

Student Health

Yearbook

Union Construction

TOTAL ACTIVITY FEE

TOTAL LA RESIDENT

Non LA Resident Fee

TOTAL NON LA RESIDENT

Student Government Association